9VL-H6245 Cornière
images:
Description:
- sous-catégorie : Bolted tracks, Vertical Cornières
- Industriel / Résidentiel : IND
- Emballage complet : 25
- Unité : Pièce (1)
- Poids / Unité : 12,18kg
- Matériel : Acier galvanisé
- Hauteur : 66mm
- Longueur : 6245mm
- Largeur : 90mm
- Épaisseur : 2mm
- Gamme de produit : a 158§
- Description commerciale : Universal left/right. See ISC technical handbook for system
details
- description technique : The flange of 66mm has slotted holes 10,5x20mm every
300mm. The flange of 90mm has 2 slotted holes 9x40mm on
both ends and each 565mm a slotted hole 9x30mm. Use for
ISC bolted tracks. Always cut from the bottom, to keep the
hole pattern in place.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS